
LOT 36 DOUBLE RUN ACRES S/D.

WD 458-414, DC 1261-2648, WD 126

MCCORMICK KEITH R
215 NE NIKITA PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-4691

17-3S-17-04971-036

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

17317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/18/2015 DF 1.01 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

22,434
4,200
18,500
45,134
19,334
25,800

HX HB 25,000
800

45,134
0

45,134

1484/59 2/03/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCORMICK KEITH R

MCCORMICK KEITH R (

1261/2652 9/24/2013 WD Q I 01 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOROTHY M MILTON

KEITH R MCCORMICK
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31531 MAINT/ALTR 75 10/18/2013

2014HX Base Yr

215 NE NIKITA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 720 61.8192 69.24 49,853 1982 1982 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 22,434

720 720 22,434

BAS= W30 S24 E30 N24$.

BAS

30

24

30

24

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,600

4,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


